Notice is hereby given that the Rhode Island Fire Safety Code Board
of Appeal & Review will meet in Conference Room "C", William
Powers Administration Building, One Capitol Hill, Providence, Rl on
Tuesday, December 21, 2004 at 1:00 P.M. At that time, all persons
interested will be heard for, or against, the granting of the following

applications for relief from strict compliance with the State Fire Code.

APPEALS TO BE CONSIDERED:

APPEAL NO.: 040178: Mr. David Sasso for the property located at One
Franklin Square, Providence, has requested additional time from a

previous decision.

APPEAL NO.: 040179: Mr. David Sasso for the property located at 25
India Street, Providence, has requested additional time from a

previous decision.

APPEAL NO.: 040475: Ocean State Job Lot for the property located at
175 Moscrip Road, North Kingstown, has requested a temporary

certificate of occupancy.

APPEAL NO.: 040477: Mr. Hal Maturi (Graftek) for the property located
at 31 J.P. Murphy Highway, West Warwick, has requested a temporary

certificate of occupancy.

APPEAL NO.:040074. Mr. Walter Bronhard for the property located at



72-88 Orange Street, Providence, has requested relief from the
provisions of sections 7.1.5.1, 7.2.12.2.2 and 7.4.1.6.

APPEAL NO.: 040209: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 2
Butterfield Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the provisions
of section 29.3.4.5.

APPEAL NO.: 040210: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 10
Complex Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the provisions of
section 29.3.4.5.

APPEAL NO.: 040211: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 8
Complex Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the provisions of
section 29.3.4.5.

APPEAL NO.: 040212: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 14
Butterfield Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the provisions
of section 29.3.4.5.

APPEAL NO.: 040214: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 6
Complex Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the provisions of
section 29.3.4.5.

APPEAL NO.: 040215: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 5
Farm House Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the provisions
of section 29.3.4.5.



APPEAL NO.: 040216: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 23
Butterfield Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the provisions
of section 29.3.4.5.

APPEAL NO.: 040217: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 7
Butterfield Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the provisions
of section 29.3.4.5.

APPEAL NO.: 040218: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 3
Farm House Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the provisions
of section 29.3.4.5.

APPEAL NO.: 040219: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 11
Heathman Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the provisions
of section 29.3.4.5.

APPEAL NO.: 040221: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 22
Butterfield Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the provisions
of section 29.3.4.5.

APPEAL NO.: 040222: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 55
West Alumni Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the

provisions of section 29.3.4.5.

APPEAL NO.: 040223: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 16



Complex Road, Kingston, has requested relief from the provisions of
section 29.3.4.5.

APPEAL NO.: 0404759: Mr. Kevin Culley for the property located at 1
Lincoln Almond Plaza, Kingston, has requested a variance from the

conditions of the certificate of occupancy of the Ryan Center.

Request by Vision Ill Architects for an interpretation of limited access

structures.

Review of old business, correspondence & subcommittee

recommendations.



